The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INFINIBOTS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $113.98
2025-01-01 goBILDA txn_8rH4P72 -$99.61 $14.37
2025-01-07 Pizza for Lunch During First Qualifying Tournament txn GkKHS8AJb -$195.75 -$181.38
2025-01-08 PAYPAL *PLAYINGATLE txn LgHGKED -$225.00 -$406.38
2025-01-08 Donation from Anita Mehta txn 4dHM2Pv $600.00 $193.62
2025-01-13 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/6 to 1/12 txn MNHeWQA -$42.00 $151.62
2025-01-14 goBILDA txn YRHOQAA -$220.36 -$68.74
2025-01-15 Donation from Mona Gokani txn XGHmO0Z0 $300.00 $231.26
2025-01-20 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/13 to 1/19 txn brHXYdG -$21.00 $210.26

WITHDRAWN: $803.72. DEPOSITED: $900.00. $210.26

Infinibots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Infinibots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



